
Room costs are

based on a minimum

4-hour hire.

Cinema costs are

based on a minimum

2-hour hire.£350 p/h

£450 p/h

£550 p/h

9am – 5pm 

£750 p/h

£550 p/h

HIRE RATES
2024–2025

To discuss your specific
requirements, email

events@richmix.org.uk

*Dependent on room set-up

  *except Boardroom bookings. All prices are excluding VAT.

200

We are a charity. All of the money that we make from our venue hire supports our mission: to

welcome the communities of the world in East London to create, enjoy and share culture. 

Please consider adding a donation to your hire fee to support Rich Mix’s charitable work.

DAY EVENING FULL DAY 
& EVENING*

SPACE THEATRE CABARET STANDING

(Per hour,

before 6pm)

(Per hour, 

after 6pm) (9am – 12am)

min 4 hours.

Cinema

Screen 1

Screen 2

Screen 3

The Studio

The Mix

The Studio & 
The Mix Combined
The Stage

Boardroom**

£195

£175 

£330

£305 

£70

£305

£285

£495

£195

£70

5pm – 11pm 

£2,545

£2,430

£3,860

£2,540 

–

The Mix*

The Studio*

 

Cinema

Screen 1

Screen 2

Screen 3

150

120

180

–

181

132

59

Visitor Services Staff Member

Technician Staff Member Security

Staff Member (2 minimum)

–

–

–

80

60

70

20

–

–

–

370

–

350

ADDITIONAL COSTS
Staffing costs will be quoted on requirements*

CAPACITY

SPACE

£850 p/h

 *Hires between 12am-9am are subject to an additional early/late access fee of £50 + VAT p/h 

**Hire of the Boardroom also includes the use of our touchscreen monitor 

The Stage*

The Boardroom

Cost per hour
on request

Cost per hour
on request

Cost per hour
on request

min 4 hours.

min 6 hours.


