RICH MIX HIRE RATES 2024-2025

To discuss your specific requirements, email events@richmix.org.uk

SPACE	DAY	EVENING	FUL
	(Per hour, before 6pm)	(Per hour, after 6pm)	& E\ (9am –
The Studio	£195	£305	£2,545
The Mix	£175	£285	£2,430
The Studio & The Mix Combined	£330	£495	£3,860
The Stage	£305	£195	£2,540
Boardroom**	£70	£70	-

Cinema	9am – 5pm	5pm – 11pm	Room
Screen 1	£550 p/h	£850 p/h	based 4-hour
Screen 2	£450 p/h	£750 p/h	Cinema based
Screen 3	£350 p/h	£550 p/h	2-hour

*Hires between 12am-9am are subject to an additional early/late access fee of £50 + VAT p/h **Hire of the Boardroom also includes the use of our touchscreen monitor







costs are on a minimum hire.

a costs are on a minimum r hire.

ADDITIONAL COSTS Staffing costs will be quoted on requirements*						
Visitor Services Staff Member	Cost per hour on request	min 4 hours.				
Technician Staff Member Security	Cost per hour on request	min 4 hours.				
Staff Member (2 minimum) *except Boardroom bookings. All prices are excluding VAT.	Cost per hour on request	min 6 hours.				

CAPACITY

SPACE	THEATRE	CABARET	STANDING
The Studio*	150	80	350
The Mix*	120	60	200
The Stage*	180	70	370
The Boardroom	—	20	_
Cinema			
Screen 1	181	_	_
Screen 2	132	_	-
Screen 3	59	_	_

*Dependent on room set-up

We are a charity. All of the money that we make from our venue hire supports our mission: to welcome the communities of the world in East London to create, enjoy and share culture. Please consider adding a donation to your hire fee to support Rich Mix's charitable work.